Soft Sterter Motor Controller.
Specification
JK
Content
I. Function introduction………………………………...P.1
II. General characteristic….…………………………….P.2
III. Specification………... ….…………………………….P.3
IV. Installation attention of SMC ………………………..P.4

- 10℃~ 45℃ Work around temperature:
Relative humidity: 93 % RH without dew.
 P.2
III. Specification.
3-1.Type chooses matter needing attention.
Rated voltage Rated voltage Rated voltage Rated
current
Rated
current
HP HP HP
208~220VAC 380~440VAC 460~480VAC
 SMC930030 SMC940050 3HP 5HP 7A  7A
SMC920030 SMC930050 SMC940075 5HP 7.5HP 10A 3HP 10A
SMC920050 SMC930075 SMC940100 5HP 7.5HP 10HP 15A 15A
SMC920075 SMC930100 SMC940150 7.5HP 10HP 15HP 22A 22A
SMC920100 SMC930150  10HP 15HP 28A
 SMC930200 SMC940200 20HP 20HP 28A 35A
SMC920150 SMC930250 SMC940250 15HP 25HP 25HP 42A 35A
SMC920200 SMC930300 SMC940300 20HP 30HP 30HP 55A 42A
SMC920250 SMC930400 SMC940400 25HP 40HP 40HP 55A 70A
SMC920300 SMC930500 SMC940500 30HP 50HP 50HP 82A 70A
SMC920400 SMC930600 SMC940600 40HP 60HP 60HP 105A 82A
SMC920500 SMC930750 SMC940750 50HP 75HP 75HP 105A 135A
SMC920600 SMC931000 SMC941000 60HP 100HP 100HP 155A 135A
SMC920750 SMC931250 SMC941250 75HP 125HP 125HP 185A 155A
SMC921000 SMC931500 SMC941500 100HP 150HP 150HP 185A 250A
 SMC931750 SMC941750  175HP 175HP 280A 250A
SMC921250 SMC932000 SMC942000 125HP 200HP 200HP 300A 280A
SMC921500 SMC932500 SMC942500 150HP 250HP 250HP 300A 360A
SMC921750 SMC933000 SMC943000 175HP 300HP 300HP 420A 360A
  SMC943500 350HP    420A
 SMC920500A SMC930500A SMC940500A   500A 500A
 SMC920560A SMC930560A SMC940560A   560A 560A
 SMC920620A SMC930620A SMC940620A   620A 620A
 SMC920750A SMC930750A SMC940750A   750A 750A
 SMC920930A SMC930930A SMC940930A   930A 930A
SMC931100A  SMC921100A SMC941100A   1100A 1100A
 P.3
IV. Installation attention of SMC.
4-1. Ventilation and Cooling.
SMC must be placed at the place with good ventilation, and the